M. S. SUBBULAKSHMI

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.

06.

07.

Viribhoni - Varnam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Devotional

Vathapi Ganapathim Bhajeham
Featuring Gowri Ramanarayanan
Album: Sangita Kalanidhi

Sri Venkatesa Suprabhatham
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Venkateswara Suprabhatam

Bhaja Govindam
Album: Bhaja Govindam -
Vishnu Sahasranamam

Bhavayami Gopalabalam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends

Lakshmi Ashtohram
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Venkateswara Balaji
Pancharatna Mala

Sri Lakshmi Narayan Stothram
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Lakshmi Kataksham

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. Sri Ranganatha Gadyam

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

Sri Meenakshi Pancharatnam
Album: Meenakshi Suprabhatam &
Others Tamil Devotional

Dolayam Raga Khamas
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

Sri Kamakshi Suprabhatham
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Kamakshi Suprabhatam

Siva Panchakshara Stotram
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Suswaramanjari

Bhogindra Sayinam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Carnatic Concert

Annapoorna Ashtakam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Devotional - M.S. Subbulakshmi



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Sambho Mahadeva
Album: M.S. Subbulakshmi -
Golden Collections

Kashi Viswanatha Suprabhatam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Kashi Rameshwaram
Suprabhatam

Manamohanaanga
Featuring G. N. Balasubramaniam
Album: Sakunthalai

Durga Pancharatnam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Satabdi Samarpan

Govinda Ashtakam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: M.S. Subbulakshmi Legends Vol-3

Kaithala Niraikani

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: M.S. Subbulakshmi Agaval &
Other Songs

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

Sukumara
Album; Sakunthalai

Engum Niraindhaaye
Album: Meera

Petra Thai Thanai - Viruttam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Suswara Manjari

Bhajo Re Bhaiya
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Mere To Girdhar Gopal

Parathpara Parameswara
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Carnatic Concert

Siva Siva Siva Bho
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Samarpanam

Hey Govind Hey Gopal Krishna
Album: Unheard M S

Vande Mataram - Nalirmani Neerum
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Bharathi Songs



29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

34.

35.

36.

Jo Achyuthananda
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

Ramantham Bhajeham
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Kashi Rameshwaram Suprabhatam

Yaro Ivar Yaro
Album: Popular Melodies

Jagadodharana
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Nada Suda Rasa

Ulagam Yaavaiyum
Album: Devotional M.S. Subbulakshmi

Tolliyunu - Neelambari
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends M.S. Subbulakshmi

Kannanidam
Album: Nadamrutham

Daasarathe
Album: Immortal Legends M.S. Subbulakshmi

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Sadasivam Upaasmahe
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Guru Guha Vani

Amba Madura Meenakshi
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Nada Suda Rasa

Rama Nee Samanamevaru

Featuring Dr. Semmangudi R Srinivasa lyer

Album: Divine Unison

Saraguna Paalimpa

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends M.S.
Subbulakshmi

Brahma Kadigina Paadamu
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends M.S.
Subbulakshmi

Vinayaka Vigna Vinahsaka
Album: Sathya Sai Sangithanjali

Vaazhga Anthanar
Album: Meenakshi Suprabhatam &
Others Tamil Devotional



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

91.

Arul Purivai
Album: M S S Old Gems

Thavadasoham - Punngavarali
Album: Radio Recitals

Dasana Madiko
Featuring Gowri Ramanarayanan
Album: Carnatic Concert

Akhilandeshwari
Album: Carnatic Concert

Vande Vasudevam

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Thallapaka
Annamacharya Samkirtanas

Rara Chinanna
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

Adi Mudanalil
Album: M.S. Subbulakshmi Agaval
& Other Songs

Thazh Sadaiyum
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

52.

3.

94,

95.

96.

S7.

58.

Sogasuga
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Carnatic Concert

Karpaga Vinayaka
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Samarpanam

Muzhudai Unarndavar
Album; Devotional - M.S.
Subbulakshmi

Nee Saati Daivamu
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Guru Guha Vani

Nee Irangayenil
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Bhakthi Sangamam Lakshmi

Namo Narayanaya

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: M.S. Subbulakshmi Sings to
Trupathi Balaji

Vishnu Sahasranamam - Dhyanam
Album: Bhaja Govindam -
Vishnu Sahasranamam



9.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Dvadasa Stotram
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

Sri Rangapura Vihara
Album: Sri Venkatesa Suprabhatam

Srimannarayana
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

Hariharaputram
Album: Carnatic Concert

Sri Maha Ganapati

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: The Spritiual Voice of
M.S. Subbulakshmi

Rameswaram Ramanatha Suprabhatam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan

Album: Kashi Rameshwaram
Suprabhatam

Ganesha Pancharatnam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

.

72.

Sri Varalakshmi
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Bhakthi Sangamam Lakshmi

Madhurashtakam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Venkateswara Balaji
Pancharatna Mala

Sikshashtakam

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Selection from Balaji
Pancharatnamala

Kannan Leelaigal
Album: Meera

Palinthsu Kamakshi
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Suswara Manjari

Muruga Muruga
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Devotional

Vara Narada
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Carnatic Concert



73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

78.

79.

Sentamizh Nadenum Podinile
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Bharathi Songs

Vishnu Sahasranamam - Stotram
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Bhaja Govindam -

Vishnu Sahasranamam

Marali Marali Jayamangalamu
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

Vanathin Meethu
Album: Popular Melodies of
M.S. Subbulakshmi

Raghuvamsa Sudha
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Nada Suda Rasa

Saraseeruhasanapriye
Album: Immortal Legends M.S.
Subbulakshmi

Vanajaakshi
Album: Samarpanam

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Teliyaleru Rama
Featuring Dr. Semmangudi R Srinivasa lyer
Album: Divine Unison

Rama Bhaja
Album: Immortal Legends M.S. Subbulakshmi

Thodukkum Kadavul
Album: Sri Meenakshi Suprabhatam &
Other Songs

Ramachandrena
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Radio Recitals

Adi Purusha Akhilanthranga
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

Venugana
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Carnatic Concert

Anu Dinamunu
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Samarpanam



87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Maalai Pozhuthinile
Album: Devotional M.S. Subbulakshmi

Vasudeva
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Harey Rama Harey Krishna

Mahalakshmi
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Lakshmi Kataksham

Athirum Kazhal
Album: Vinayakar Agaval & Other Songs

Entamatramu

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Thallapaka Annamacharya
Samkirtanas

Hari Tum Haro
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Millennium - Devotional

Naanaati Bathuku
Album: Sri Annamacharya

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Kaattrinile Varum
Album: Meera

Srinivasa Thiruvenkatamudaiyan
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Samarpanam

Ksheera Sagara Sayana
Featuring Gowri Ramanarayanan
Album: Sangita Kalanidhi

Mere To Giridhar
Featuring Gowri Ramanarayanan
Album: Carnatic Concert

Jaya Jaya Sankara
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Devotional M.S. Subbulakshmi

Ninna Hirimeyanu
Album: Sathya Sai Sangithanjali

100. Mamava Meenakshi

Album: Meenakshi Suprabhatam &
Others Tamil Devotional



101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

Vazhiya Senthamizh
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Devotional M.S.
Subbulakshmi

Vandadum Cholai

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Kalki Golden Jubilee
Golden Collection

Yadu Vamsa
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Krishan Utsav

Nagumomu
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Samarpanam

Thillana
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Suswara Manjari

Maithreem Bhajatha
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Samarpanam

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

Bhavayami
Album: Sri Venkatesa Suprabhatam

Kanakadharashtavam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

Thavamum Palithathamma
Album: Meera

Naneke Badavanu
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Suswara Manjari

Rama Rama Gunaseema
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: The Spritiual Voice of
M.S. Subbulakshmi

Parama Purusha
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

O Ranga Sayee

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends -
M.S. Subbulakshmi



114.

115.

116.

17.

118.

119.

120.

Swara Raga Sudha
Album: Immortal Legends -
M.S. Subbulakshmi

Rama Ninne Nammithini
Album: Nadamrutham

Thyagaraja Yoga Vaibhavam
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Guru Guha Vani

Sri Lakshmi Varaham
Featuring Dr. Semmangudi R Srinivasa lyer
Album: Divine Unison

En Thai Nee Andro
Album: Meenakshi Suprabhatam &
Others Tamil Devotional

Vittuvidada
Album: Radio Recitals

Kanti Kanti
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

121. Kandathundo Kannan Pol
Album: Devotional M.S. Subbulakshmi

122. Bantu Reeti
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Harey Rama Harey Krishna

123. Oru Thram Saravana Bhava
Album: Vinayakar Agaval & Other Songs

124. Hanuman Chalisha
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

125. Varuga Varugave
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Thiruvenkatamudaiyan
Thiruppalliyezhuchi

126. Bhavamulona
Album: Thera Theeyaga Radhaa

127. Bhagyada Lakshmi Baramma
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Radio Recitals



128. Vinayakar Kavacham
Album: Vinayakar Agaval & Other Songs

129. Oli Padaitha Kanninai
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Kalki Golden Jubilee
Golden Collection

130. Mangalam
Featuring Gowri Ramanarayanan
Album: Carnatic Concert

131. Deva Devam Bhaje
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Balaji Pancharatnamala

132. Maravene
Album: Meera

133. Entarani Tanakenta Poni
Featuring Dr. Semmangudi R Srinivasa lyer
Album: Divine Unison

134. Sobillu Saptaswara
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Suswara Manjari Kiriti Manjari

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

Koluvudee Bhakthi Kondala
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya

Aadum Chidambaramo
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Nada Suda Rasa

Sarasaksha

Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends -
M.S. Subbulakshmi

Sri Moola dhara
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Guru Guha Vani

Evari Mata
Featuring Dr. Semmangudi R Srinivasa lyer
Album: Divine Unison

Karthikeya
Album: Radio Recitals

Venkata Ramana
Album: M.S. Subbulakhshmi
Thiruvenkatatamudaiyaan



142. Vinayakar Agaval
Album: Vinayakar Agaval & Other Songs

143. Sairama Chiluka
Album: Thera Theeyaga Radhaa

144. Ksheerabdhi Kanyakaku
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Kalki Golden Jubilee
Golden Collection

145. Kurai Ondrum lllai
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Sri Annamacharya Samkirtanas

146. Bhare Panduranga
Featuring Radha Vishwanathan
Album: Immortal Legends -
M.S. Subbulakshmi

147. Rama Nannu Brovara
Album: Immortal Legends -
M.S. Subbulakshmi

148. Sri Kantimathim

Featuring Dr. Semmangudi R Srinivasa lyer

Album: Divine Unison

149. Saravana Bhava Guhaney
Album: Vinayakar Agaval & Other Songs

150. Manasuloni
Featuring Gowri Ramanarayanan
Album: Gems of Thyagaraja



